

Money Ex.-54 of 2024
Regd. 54/2024
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.06

Dated.22-07-2025

The record is fixed for appearance.

Ld. Advocate for the D.hr files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the D.hr also files requisites along with p.fee.

Issue the same at once.

Fix **16-09-2025** for S/R.

D.C

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum.

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum