

Money Ex.-54 of 2024
Regd. 54/2024
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.10

Dated.18-12-2025

The record is fixed for further order.

Ld. Advocate for the D.hr files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the J.drs files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Perused. Heard. Considered.

The prayer is allowed.

Fix **02-03-2026** for further order.

D.C

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum.

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum