

WBBB01-004372-2024
Money Ex.-54 of 2024
Regd. 54/2024
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.13

Dated.01-07-2026

The record is fixed for further hearing.

Ld. Advocate for the D.hr files hazira.

None appears on behalf of the J.dr .

Hence the case is exparte against the J.Dr.

Fix **04-08-2026** for exparte hearing.

D.C

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum.

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum